
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 - 2026
August 2025 September 2025 October 2025  School Holidays for Students            

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5  Islamic / National Holidays                                        

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19  Start and End of Term                 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31  3 Way Conference (Parent-Teacher-Student)

November 2025 December 2025 January 2026
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 2025

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 • Aug. 25 (Mon.) First day of school
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 • Sep. 4 (Thur) Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 • Oct. 13-17 Fall Break
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 • Nov. 19 (Wed.) 3 Way Conference (Parent-Teacher-Student) - (no school for students)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 • Dec. 2-3 (Tue. & Wed.) National Day

• Dec. 5 (Fri.) End of Term 1
• Dec. 8 (Mon.) - Jan. 2 (Fri.) Winter Break

2026
February 2026 March 2026 April 2026 • Jan. 1 (Thur.) New Year's Day

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S • Jan.5 (Mon.) Start of Term 2
1 1 1 2 3 4 5 • Feb. 16 - March 18 Ramadan (TBC)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 • Mar. 13 (Fri.) End of Term 2
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 • Mar. 16 - 27 Spring Break
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 • Mar. 18 - 21 (Wed.-Sat.) Eid al-Fitr (TBC)
23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 • Mar. 30 (Mon.) Start of Term 3

30 31 • May 13 (Wed.) 3 Way Conference (Parent-Teacher-Student) - (no school for students)
• May 26 (Tue.) Day of Arafat
• May 27 - 29  (Wed-Fri) Eid al-Adha (TBC)

May 2026 June 2026 July 2026 • Jun. 16 (Tue.) Islamic New Year
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S • Jul. 3 (Fri.) Last day of school

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 • Jul 6 (Mon.) Summer Break
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 11

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31


